
 
 

GRADUATE COUNCIL SUB-COMMITTEES 
2004-2005 

 
 
Social Sciences 
Bieber, Jeffery (Educational Policy Studies & Evaluation), Chair, jpbieb01@pop.uky.edu, 7-2795 
 
Hulse, David (Accounting), mdshuls00@pop.uky.edu, 7-3276   
  
Milich, Richard (Psychology), milich@uky.edu, 7-4396 
 
Sineath, Timothy (Library and Information Science), tsineath@pop.uky.edu, 7-8100 
 
 
Life & Biomedical Sciences 
 
Legan, Sandy (Physiology), sjlegan@pop.uky.edu, 3-6277 
 
Noonan, Daniel (Molecular & Cellular Biochemistry), dnoonan@pop.uky.edu, 7-4798 
 
Peden, Ann (Nursing), arpede01@pop.uky.edu, 3-6292 
 
Webb, Bruce (Entomology), bawebb@pop.uky.edu, 7-7415 
 
 
Physical Sciences 
Grossman, Robert (Chemistry), Chair, rbgros1@uky.edu, 7-1285 
 
Harmin, David (Physics & Astronomy), david@harmin.pa.uky.edu, 7-2664 
 
Malone, Terry (Physical Therapy), trmalo1@pop.uky.edu, 3-1100 x80600 
 
Wasilkowski, Greg (Computer Science), greg@cs.engr.uky.edu, 7-8029 
 
Witt, Williams (Crop Science), wwitt@uky.edu, 7-5020 x80745 
 
Humanities 
 
Hallman, Diana (Music), diana.hallman@uky.edu, 7-8184 
 
 
 
Medical Center Representative (Ex Officio)
Peden, Ann (Nursing), arpede01@pop.uky.edu, 3-6292 
 
 
Senate Council Representative (Ex Officio) 
TBA 
 
Student Representatives 
TBA 
 
TBA 
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